
Kathgodam - Moradabad Passenger (Via Kashipur) (UnReserved)/55304 - Pass - NER 
KGM/Kathgodam to MB/Moradabad Junction 

5h 0m - 131 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KGM Kathgodam 16:05 2 1 0 24 510 NER
2 HDW Haldwani 16:20 16:22 2m 3 1 6 29 433 NER
3 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 16:55 17:20 25m 2,3 1 22 49 NER
4 RPSC Rudrapur Sidcul Halt 17:31 17:32 1m 1 1 31 78 NER
5 GUB Gularbhoj 17:42 17:44 2m 1 1 44 52 NER
6 BRDT Beria Daulat Halt 17:52 17:53 1m 1 1 51 55 NER
7 BPZ Bazpur 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 60 50 NER
8 SKX Sarkara 18:15 18:16 1m 1 1 69 16 NER
9 KPV Kashipur Junction 19:00 19:25 25m 2,3 1 81 65 NER
10 ALJ Aliganj 19:35 19:37 2m 1 1 92 66 220 NER
11 RHN Roshanpur 19:46 19:48 2m 1 1 101 21 214 NER
12 PLS Pipalsana 20:16 20:18 2m 1 1 111 24 204 NER
13 MB Moradabad Junction 21:05 6,7 1 131 - 193 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (07:15)

May 26 2024 (07:15)

1

1


